). BRADLEY

& COMPANY

0 E. 32ND ST.

J

I :? ' % "y
'S é SHERWIN-WILLIAMS. o

2

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

« *28.5 acres of retail development land in Anderson Elwood @
Alexandria @
« Two (2) miles to I-69 (41,000 VPD) via Scatterfield Rd. (27,000 VPD) (13)
« Zoned B-4 (Community Shopping Center District) Frankton (128
. Flat topography
. Utilities at/near site @ Yorkto!
(32)
. Signalized intersection at 32nd St. and Scatterfield Rd.
. . L i» Daleville
« Located near main thoroughfare and retail corridor in Anderson Ande)
(32)
Lapel .
7 Middletown

Lot Size: +28.51 Acres (13) 9

Pendleton

Markleville
HORRIGAN Ingalls

LAND GROUP

opuille (234
GGOg'G Map data ©2

BRADLEY COMPANY CASEY MCGANN SAM KAROZOS
310 E. 96th St., Suite 100 Broker Vice President

Indianapolis, IN 46240 317.352.6650 317.371.0128
317.663.6000 camcgann@bradleyco.com skarozos@bradleyco.com



https://www.bradleyco.com/

0 E. 32ND ST., ANDERSON, IN 46012

=S E20th Sty

“W.20th St
LN

e Sl

24V, UOSIPEI 178
i =

¥

(]
e &

L] -
= W:53rd:St

BNy LOS|PEIA

Map data ©2024 Imagery ©2024 Airb

POPULATION
Total Population
Average Age

Average Age (Male)
Average Age (Female)

HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME

py aulebuey’s

| =
AIRFI Elul') ﬁ
Holiday Inn

us, IndianaMap Framework Data, Lands

| MILE
5,372
39.8
34.9
443

| MILE

at / Copernicus, Maxar
Technologies, USDA/FPAC/GEQ

[.5 MILES
13,588

40.5

35.9

444

[.5 MILES

2 MILES
22,553
39.2

34.5

42.6

2 MILES

Total Households 2,987 7,615 12,476
# of Persons per HH 1.8 1.8 1.8
Average HH Income $38,917 $40,148 $39,173
Average House Value $60,394 $67,093 $73,998
2020 American Community Survey (ACS)

CASEY MCGANN SAM KAROZOS

Broker Vice President

317.352.6650 317.371.0128

camcgann@bradleyco.com skarozos@bradleyco.com

©2024 Bradley Company, LLC and affiliates. Use of any third party name or mark is for informational purposes only and does not indicate sponsorship or endorsement by such

party. Not all information has been independently verified, and the presenting broker makes no guarantee about its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, or estimates are for example
only. Before completing a real estate transaction, you and your advisors should conduct an independent investigation of the property to determine its suitability for your needs.



	Cover Page
	Demographics Map & Report

