

## LAND

0 E. 32ND ST.



## **PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS**

- ± 28.5 acres of retail development land in Anderson
- Two (2) miles to I-69 (41,000 VPD) via Scatterfield Rd. (27,000 VPD)
- Zoned B-4 (Community Shopping Center District)
- Flat topography
- Utilities at/near site
- Signalized intersection at 32nd St. and Scatterfield Rd.
- Located near main thoroughfare and retail corridor in Anderson

SALE PRICE	\$2,052,720
------------	-------------

Lot Size: ± 28.51 Acres







## 0 E. 32ND ST., ANDERSON, IN 46012

SALE

LAND



POPULATION	I MILE	1.5 MILES	2 MILES
Total Population	5,372	13,588	22,553
Average Age	39.8	40.5	39.2
Average Age (Male)	34.9	35.9	34.5
Average Age (Female)	44.3	44.4	42.6
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME	I MILE	1.5 MILES	2 MILES
Total Households	2,987	7,615	12,476
# of Persons per HH	1.8	1.8	1.8
Average HH Income	\$38,917	\$40,148	\$39,173
Average House Value	\$60,394	\$67,093	\$73,998

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)

**CASEY MCGANN** 

Broker 317.352.6650 camcgann@bradleyco.com SAM KAROZOS

Vice President 317.371.0128 skarozos@bradleyco.com

©2024 Bradley Company, LLC and affiliates. Use of any third party name or mark is for informational purposes only and does not indicate sponsorship or endorsement by such party. Not all information has been independently verified, and the presenting broker makes no guarantee about its accuracy. Any projections, opinions, or estimates are for example only. Before completing a real estate transaction, you and your advisors should conduct an independent investigation of the property to determine its suitability for your needs.